6N135, 6N136, ICPL4502, ICPL4503
2  24/07/17                                                                               DD93217
ISOCOM
COMPONENTS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 0°C to 70°C unless otherwise specified)
   * Typical values at TA = 25°C
OUTPUT
 Parameter Symbol Test Condition Min Typ.* Max Unit

6N136
IYWW
 ORDER INFORMATION
DEVICE MARKING (Example : 6N136)
6N135, 6N136, ICPL4502, ICPL4503 (UL Approval)
After PN PN Description Packing quantity
None 6N135, 6N136,
ICPL4502, ICPL4503
Standard Dip8 45 pcs per tube
SM 6N135SM, 6N136SM,
ICPL4502SM, ICPL4503SM
Surface Mount 45 pcs per reel
SMT&R 6N135SMT&R,
6N136SMT&R,
ICPL4502SMT&R,
ICPL4503SMT&R
Surface Mount Tape & Reel 1000 pcs per reel
G 6N135G, 6N136G,
ICPL4502G, ICPL4503G
10mm Lead Spacing 45 pcs per tube
6N136 denotes Device Part Number
Y denotes 1 digit Year code
WW denotes 2 digit Week code
I denoted Isocom
6N135V, 6N136V (UL and VDE Approvals)
After PN PN Description Packing quantity
None 6N135V, 6N136V        Standard Dip8 45 pcs per tube
SM 6N135VSM, 6N136VSM Surface Mount 45 pcs per reel
SMT&R 6N135VSMT&R,
6N136VSMT&R
Surface Mount Tape & Reel 1000 pcs per reel
G 6N135VG, 6N136VG    10mm Lead Spacing 45 pcs per tube
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.